OPERATOR’S MANUAL
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH
NSD & NHC SERIES
Part Number 34416 | Issue 1 | Original Instructions (English)
NORBAR TORQUE TOOLS LTD
Beaumont Road, Banbury,
Oxfordshire, OX16 1XJ
UNITED KINGDOM

 Hex driver socket
 Direct socket drive
 Direct Hex drive adaptor
 Impact sockets
 Hydraulic hoses
 Hydraulic pump
Accessories for NHC Series (available on request)
 Hex Link Cassettes (NHL)
 Hydraulic hoses
 Hydraulic pump
 Hex reducer
 Stack socket
 Inline reaction arm
Hex Link Cassettes for NHC-1 (73220)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73240.M19 NHL-1 19mm Hex Link Cassette  73240.M41 NHL-1 41mm Hex Link Cassette
73240.M27 NHL-1 27mm Hex Link Cassette  73240.M46 NHL-1 46mm Hex Link Cassette
73240.M32 NHL-1 32mm Hex Link Cassette  73240.M51 NHL-1 51mm Hex Link Cassette
73240.M37 NHL-1 37mm Hex Link Cassette
Hex Link Cassettes for NHC-3 (73221)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73241.M32 NHL-3 32mm Hex Link Cassette  73241.M56 NHL-3 56mm Hex Link Cassette
73241.M37 NHL-3 37mm Hex Link Cassette  73241.M60 NHL-3 60mm Hex Link Cassette
73241.M41 NHL-3 41mm Hex Link Cassette  73241.M65 NHL-3 65mm HexLink Cassette
73241.M46 NHL-3 46mm Hex Link Cassette  73241.M70 NHL-3 70mm Hex Link Cassette
73241.M48 NHL-3 48mm Hex Link Cassette  73241.M75 NHL-3 75mm Hex Link Cassette
73241.M51 NHL-3 51mm Hex Link Cassette
 5
Hex Link Cassettes for NHC-7 (73222)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73242.M51 NHL-7 51mm Hex Link Cassette  73242.M75 NHL-7 75mm Hex Link Cassette
73242.M56 NHL-7 56mm Hex Link Cassette  73242.M76 NHL-7 76mm Hex Link Cassette
73242.M60 NHL-7 60mm Hex Link Cassette  73242.M86 NHL-7 86mm Hex Link Cassette
73242.M65 NHL-7 65mm Hex Link Cassette  73242.M95 NHL-7 95mm Hex Link Cassette
73242.M70 NHL-7 70mm Hex Link Cassette
Hex Link Cassette for NHC-10 (73223)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73243.M60 NHL-10 60mm Hex Link Cassette  73243.M76 NHL-10 76mm Hex Link Cassette
73243.M65 NHL-10 65mm Hex Link Cassette  73243.M86 NHL-10 86mm Hex Link Cassette
73243.M70 NHL-10 70mm Hex Link Cassette  73243.M95 NHL-10 95mm Hex Link Cassette
73243.M75 NHL-10 75mm Hex Link Cassette  73243.M105 NHL-10 105mm Hex Link Cassette
Hex Link Cassettes for NHC-17 (73224)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73244.M70 NHL-17 70mm Hex Link Cassette  73244.M105 NHL-17 105mm Hex Link Cassette
73244.M75 NHL-17 75mm Hex Link Cassette  73244.M115 NHL-17 115mm Hex Link Cassette
73244.M76 NHL-17 76mm Hex Link Cassette  73244.M125 NHL-17 125mm Hex Link Cassette
73244.M86 NHL-17 86mm Hex Link Cassette  73244.M135 NHL-17 135mm Hex Link Cassette
73244.M95 NHL-17 95mm Hex Link Cassette
Hex Link Cassettes for NHC-25 (73225)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73245.M86 NHL-25 86mm Hex Link Cassette  73245.M125 NHL-25 125mm Hex Link Cassette
73245.M95 NHL-25 95mm Hex Link Cassette  73245.M135 NHL-25 135mm Hex Link Cassette
73245.M105 NHL-25 105mm Hex Link Cassette  73245.M145 NHL-25 145mm Hex Link Cassette
73245.M115 NHL-25 115mm Hex Link Cassette
Hex Link Cassettes for NHC-50 (73226)
Part Number Description  Part Number Description
73246.M115 NHL-50 115mm Hex Link Cassette  73246.M155 NHL-50 155mm Hex Link Cassette
73246.M125 NHL-50 125mm Hex Link Cassette  73246.M165 NHL-50 165mm Hex Link Cassette
73246.M135 NHL-50 135mm Hex Link Cassette  73246.M175 NHL-50 175mm Hex Link Cassette
73246.M145 NHL-50 145mm Hex Link Cassette  73246.M185 NHL-50 185mm Hex Link Cassette
NOTE: Imperial Hex Link Cassettes are available and non-standard sizes can be manufactured to order.
 6
FEATURES AND FUNCTIONS
Norbar Square Drive (NSD) Series